
Brett Stedman
brett.stedman@vgm.com

866.380.8456

ND, SD, MN, WI, 
MI, IN, OH

Region 5

Bill Dilemme
bill.dilemme@vgm.com

828.577.9528

ME, VT, NH, MA, NY, CT, RI, 
CT, NJ, PA, DE, MD, DC, WV, 

KY, VA

Region 6

Mark Ferrare
mark.ferrare@vgm.com

855.499.5150

 TN, NC, SC, MS, AL, 
GA, FL

Region 7

Wayne Whipps
wayne.whipps@vgm.com

877.240.0925

 DC, IL, IA, KS,
MO, NE, AR 

 Region 4

Tom Moody
tom.moody@vgm.com

855.600.7998

LA, OK, UT, CO, NM, MT, ID, 
WY

EO2 Marketing

Region 2

Sonja Thomas
sonja.thomas@vgm.com

214.704.2442

TX

Region 3

Vince Scoma
vince.scoma@vgm.com

916-599-9184

OR, WA, HI, AK, CA, 
NV, AZ

Region 1 

AK

DC

Matt Waller
SVP of Sales & Marketing

877.413.2134
fax 855.693.3698

matt.waller@vgm.com
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Matt Waller
SVP of Sales & Marketing

877.413.2134
matt.waller@vgm.com

John Carter
Associate Vice President of 

Marketing & Contracting
866.613.5094

john.carter@vgm.com

Michelle Merrick
AVP Systems & Support

Account Management
877.402.9772

michelle.merrick@vgm.com

Jessica Parmater
HealthPartners  

Account Manager
800.667.0580

jessica.parmater@vgm.com

Whitney Gerst
Account Manager

844.812.8639
whitney.gerst@vgm.com

Taylor Brown
Marketing Intern

319.833.4556
taylor.brown@vgm.com

Shawn Joblinske
Director of DME  

Provider Relations
855.719.6624

shawn.joblinske@vgm.com

Don Knock
Director of Ancillary 

Services DI and HTN
855.874.6940

don.knock@vgm.com

Jamie Dodge
HES Account Manager

877.369.4545
jamie.dodge@vgm.com

Sheryl Pittman
National Account 

Executive
888.567.4421

sheryl.pittman@vgm.com

Jill Waddle
Dir., Sales Enablement�

888.430.4821
jill.waddle@vgm.com

McKaila Bruns
Marketing & 

Credentialing Support
844.851.6417

mckaila.bruns@vgm.com

Josh Willms
Director of Home Health 
Marketing� & Contracting

877.393.7048
josh.willms@vgm.com

Sheila De Vries
Credentialing  

Representative
855.855.4513

sheila.devries@vgm.com

Nick Corwin
Marketing Analyst

855.385.8445
nick.corwin@vgm.com

Bob Kroll, PT
VP Business Development 

�for Homelink Therapy 
Network

  844.322.7231
 robert.kroll@vgm.com

Melodie Maerz, Au.D.
            VP Business Development, 

�Hearing Healthcare
            866.363.4537

melodie.maerz@vgm.com

Mark Richmann
Home Modification � 
Network Developer

855.348.9151
mark.richmann@vgm.com

Jason Sbiral
Transportation and 
Translation Director 

877.413.2135
jason.sbiral@vgm.com

Cole Herstam
VP of Diagnostic Imaging

819.716.1998
cole.herstam@vgm.com

Brent Hanson
Senior Vice President

888.379.9668
brent.hanson@vgm.com

Dave Kazynski
President

888.396.9449
dave.kazynski@vgm.com

NATIONAL MARKETING TEAM

Jim  Nygren
 VP of Marketing  

& Business Development
866.367.3550

jim.nygren@vgm.com

Teri Smith
Assistant Director of

Marketing & Sales
877.218.2879

teri.smith@vgm.com


